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Aeroflot

Air Canada

Air France

AirTran

Airborne Express

All Nippon

Allegheny

 0

 0

 0

 0

 399

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 5

 696

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

 1,095

 0

 1

 28

 1

 197

 0

 0

 308

 0

 2

 4

 601

 0

 0

 213

 0

 30

 5

 798

 0

 0

 521

 0

 28

 1

 197

 0

 399

 308

 1

 2

 4

 601

 5

 696

 213

 0

 30

 5

 798

 5

 1,095

 521

 1

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 0

 0

 0

 399

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 5

 696

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

 1,095

 0

 1

 28

 1

 197

 0

 0

 308

 0

 2

 4

 601

 0

 0

 213

 0

 30

 5

 798

 0

 0

 521

 0

 28

 1

 197

 0

 399

 308

 1

 2

 4

 601

 5

 696

 213

 0

 30

 5

 798

 5

 1,095

 521

 1

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 399
 0

 0
 0

 0
 1

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 5

 696
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 5

 1,095
 0

 0
 0

 0
 1

Total

 28
 0

 1
 0

 194
 3

 0
 0

 0
 0

 293
 15

 0
 0

Enplaned

 2
 0

 0
 4

 599
 2

 0
 0

 0
 0

 183
 30

 0
 0

Deplaned

 30
 0

 1
 4

 793
 5

 0
 0

 0
 0

 476
 45

 0
 0

Total

 28
 0

 1
 0

 194
 3

 0
 0

 399
 0

 293
 15

 0
 1

Enplaned

 2
 0

 0
 4

 599
 2

 0
 5

 696
 0

 183
 30

 0
 0

Deplaned

 30
 0

 1
 4

 793
 5

 0
 5

 1,095
 0

 476
 45

 0
 1

Total

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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American

Austrian

BMI

BWIA West Indies

British Airways

Comair

Continental

 186

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 127

 354

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 86

 540

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 213

 0

 80

 134

 3

 499

 0

 0

 0

 207

 135

 2

 629

 0

 0

 0

 287

 269

 5

 1,128

 0

 0

 186

 80

 134

 3

 499

 0

 127

 354

 207

 135

 2

 629

 0

 86

 540

 287

 269

 5

 1,128

 0

 213

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 186

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 127

 354

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 86

 540

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 213

 0

 80

 134

 3

 499

 0

 0

 0

 207

 135

 2

 629

 0

 0

 0

 287

 269

 5

 1,128

 0

 0

 186

 80

 134

 3

 499

 0

 127

 354

 207

 135

 2

 629

 0

 86

 540

 287

 269

 5

 1,128

 0

 213

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 56
 130

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 111
 16

Enplaned

 243
 111

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 66
 20

Deplaned

 299
 241

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 177
 36

Total

 0
 0

 80
 0

 134
 0

 3
 0

 499
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 207
 0

 135
 0

 2
 0

 629
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 287
 0

 269
 0

 5
 0

 1,128
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 56
 130

 80
 0

 134
 0

 3
 0

 499
 0

 0
 0

 111
 16

Enplaned

 243
 111

 207
 0

 135
 0

 2
 0

 629
 0

 0
 0

 66
 20

Deplaned

 299
 241

 287
 0

 269
 0

 5
 0

 1,128
 0

 0
 0

 177
 36

Total

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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Continental Express

Delta

Emery Worldwide - Sched

Ethiopian Airlines

Federal Express

GAF

Korean Air

 8

 118

 480

 0

 3,609

 0

 0

 0

 118

 481

 0

 3,959

 0

 0

 8

 236

 961

 0

 7,568

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 21

 0

 107

 7

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 203

 34

 0

 0

 0

 22

 0

 310

 41

 8

 118

 480

 21

 3,609

 107

 7

 0

 118

 481

 1

 3,959

 203

 34

 8

 236

 961

 22

 7,568

 310

 41

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 8

 118

 480

 0

 3,609

 0

 0

 0

 118

 481

 0

 3,959

 0

 0

 8

 236

 961

 0

 7,568

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 21

 0

 107

 7

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 203

 34

 0

 0

 0

 22

 0

 310

 41

 8

 118

 480

 21

 3,609

 107

 7

 0

 118

 481

 1

 3,959

 203

 34

 8

 236

 961

 22

 7,568

 310

 41

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 8

 42
 76

 0
 480

 0
 0

 3,609
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 39
 79

 0
 481

 0
 0

 3,959
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 8

 81
 155

 0
 961

 0
 0

 7,568
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 21
 0

 0
 0

 107
 0

 5
 2

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 201
 2

 34
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 22
 0

 0
 0

 308
 2

 39
 2

Total

 0
 8

 42
 76

 0
 480

 21
 0

 3,609
 0

 107
 0

 5
 2

Enplaned

 0
 0

 39
 79

 0
 481

 1
 0

 3,959
 0

 201
 2

 34
 0

Deplaned

 0
 8

 81
 155

 0
 961

 22
 0

 7,568
 0

 308
 2

 39
 2

Total

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority Printed: 11/05/2001 

Directional Airline Traffic Report

 Report: SR8004 

Washington Dulles International Airport

* Weight reported in: Tonnes

CARGO
August  2001

Page: 5 of 8 

Lufthansa

Midway

Midwest Express

Mountain Air Cargo - Cht

Northwest

Piedmont

RAF

 0

 0

 4

 1

 58

 0

 0

 0

 0

 15

 31

 103

 0

 0

 0

 0

 19

 32

 161

 0

 0

 471

 0

 0

 0

 108

 0

 2

 603

 0

 0

 0

 130

 0

 0

 1,074

 0

 0

 0

 238

 0

 2

 471

 0

 4

 1

 166

 0

 2

 603

 0

 15

 31

 233

 0

 0

 1,074

 0

 19

 32

 399

 0

 2

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 0

 4

 1

 58

 0

 0

 0

 0

 15

 31

 103

 0

 0

 0

 0

 19

 32

 161

 0

 0

 471

 0

 0

 0

 108

 0

 2

 603

 0

 0

 0

 130

 0

 0

 1,074

 0

 0

 0

 238

 0

 2

 471

 0

 4

 1

 166

 0

 2

 603

 0

 15

 31

 233

 0

 0

 1,074

 0

 19

 32

 399

 0

 2

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 4

 1
 0

 19
 39

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 15

 31
 0

 21
 82

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 19

 32
 0

 40
 121

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 471
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 47
 61

 0
 0

 2
 0

Enplaned

 603
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 124
 6

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 1,074
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 171
 67

 0
 0

 2
 0

Total

 471
 0

 0
 0

 0
 4

 1
 0

 66
 100

 0
 0

 2
 0

Enplaned

 603
 0

 0
 0

 0
 15

 31
 0

 145
 88

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 1,074
 0

 0
 0

 0
 19

 32
 0

 211
 188

 0
 0

 2
 0

Total

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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Reliant

SAS

Sabena

Saudi Arabian

Skyway

Spanair

Sun Country

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 12

 11

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 12

 0

 55

 156

 83

 0

 105

 0

 0

 200

 128

 12

 0

 45

 0

 0

 255

 284

 95

 0

 150

 0

 4

 55

 156

 83

 0

 105

 0

 7

 200

 128

 12

 0

 45

 12

 11

 255

 284

 95

 0

 150

 12

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 12

 11

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 12

 0

 55

 156

 83

 0

 105

 0

 0

 200

 128

 12

 0

 45

 0

 0

 255

 284

 95

 0

 150

 0

 4

 55

 156

 83

 0

 105

 0

 7

 200

 128

 12

 0

 45

 12

 11

 255

 284

 95

 0

 150

 12

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 4
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 7
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 12

Deplaned

 11
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 12

Total

 0
 0

 53
 2

 156
 0

 83
 0

 0
 0

 105
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 200
 0

 128
 0

 12
 0

 0
 0

 45
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 253
 2

 284
 0

 95
 0

 0
 0

 150
 0

 0
 0

Total

 4
 0

 53
 2

 156
 0

 83
 0

 0
 0

 105
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 7
 0

 200
 0

 128
 0

 12
 0

 0
 0

 45
 0

 0
 12

Deplaned

 11
 0

 253
 2

 284
 0

 95
 0

 0
 0

 150
 0

 0
 12

Total

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International
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Swissair

TACA International

Trans World

US Airways

United

United Parcel Service

Virgin Atlantic

 0

 0

 34

 15

 2,905

 241

 0

 0

 0

 23

 51

 3,026

 455

 0

 0

 0

 57

 66

 5,931

 696

 0

 168

 38

 0

 0

 1,226

 0

 272

 248

 2

 0

 0

 2,031

 0

 185

 416

 40

 0

 0

 3,257

 0

 457

 168

 38

 34

 15

 4,131

 241

 272

 248

 2

 23

 51

 5,057

 455

 185

 416

 40

 57

 66

 9,188

 696

 457

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

 0

 0

 34

 15

 2,905

 241

 0

 0

 0

 23

 51

 3,026

 455

 0

 0

 0

 57

 66

 5,931

 696

 0

 168

 38

 0

 0

 1,226

 0

 272

 248

 2

 0

 0

 2,031

 0

 185

 416

 40

 0

 0

 3,257

 0

 457

 168

 38

 34

 15

 4,131

 241

 272

 248

 2

 23

 51

 5,057

 455

 185

 416

 40

 57

 66

 9,188

 696

 457

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Freight and Expres
Mail

Type

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 33

 3
 12

 2,220
 685

 241
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 22

 9
 42

 2,300
 726

 455
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2
 55

 12
 54

 4,520
 1,411

 696
 0

 0
 0

Total

 168
 0

 38
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 979
 247

 0
 0

 272
 0

Enplaned

 242
 6

 2
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1,824
 207

 0
 0

 185
 0

Deplaned

 410
 6

 40
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2,803
 454

 0
 0

 457
 0

Total

 168
 0

 38
 0

 1
 33

 3
 12

 3,199
 932

 241
 0

 272
 0

Enplaned

 242
 6

 2
 0

 1
 22

 9
 42

 4,124
 933

 455
 0

 185
 0

Deplaned

 410
 6

 40
 0

 2
 55

 12
 54

 7,323
 1,865

 696
 0

 457
 0

Total

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

AUG

Domestic Total

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

Airline Totals

International


